
Birralee Bunyip Cub Pack - Term 3 Program – 2014  
 

 

Thursday,  24 July 
 

 
 
 

Kub Kar Olympics 
Harrison School Gym 

6:15pm for 6:30pm start 

   Thursday, 31 July 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Boomerang Badge Work 

(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 
Raksha / Red six   

Sunday, 3 August   
 

  
 
 
 
 

Kub Kar Rally 
Campbell High School Gym 

registration starting at 11.30am 

   Thursday,  7 August 
 

 
 
 
 

Bring a friend night 
(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 

Akela / Grey six   

Thursday, 14 August 
 

  

Friday - Saturday, 15-17 August 
 

 
  

       Thursday, 21 August 

 
Boomerang Badge work 

(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 
Raksha / White six   

    Thursday, 28 August 

 

 
Boomerang Badge Work 

(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 
Raksha / Red six   

    Thursday, 4 September 
 

 
Boomerang Badge Work 

(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 
Akela / Grey six   

Thursday, 11 September 
 

 
 Outdoor skills Preparation 

Boomerang Badge Work 
(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 

Akela / White six   

Tuesday, 16 September 
 

 
 

Combined Pack night visit to Floriade  
(before its officially open) 

No meeting on 18 September 

Sunday, 21 September 
 

 
 

Outdoor skills Day 
 – Camp Cottermouth 

Details to follow  

Thursday, 25 September 

 

   
 

Indoor rock climbing, Mitchell (TBC) 
Details to follow 

 
 

Leaders Contact Details - Bunyip Pack 
 

Akela (Murray) – 0400 747 052,     Raksha (Jane) – 0430 423 255,   
 
  

Meeting times    6:30 pm - 8.00 pm 

Every Thursday 

 
Don’t forget:- 
        ∙    your scarf      ∙    yellow book 
        ∙    note pad        ∙    pen/pencil 
        ∙    band aids 

 

http://www.google.com.au/imgres?q=pine+car+derby&start=582&sa=X&hl=en-GB&rlz=1T4ADFA_enAU484AU485&biw=1366&bih=612&tbm=isch&tbnid=V_77pPHuz9-TaM:&imgrefurl=http://hackaday.com/2012/02/01/earning-a-merit-badge-with-a-pinewood-derby-photo-finish/&docid=KHHS6ScCkbFNKM&imgurl=http://hackadaycom.files.wordpress.com/2012/02/pinewood.jpg?w=470&h=228&w=470&h=228&ei=tQWFUcH4DOWjiAfjuoGQBw&zoom=1&ved=1t:3588,r:96,s:500,i:292&iact=rc&dur=898&page=32&tbnh=156&tbnw=323&ndsp=22&tx=144&ty=55

